UNDER 14 - GIRONE B - TERMINATO

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA
CHIANTI VOLLEY BLU

VIRTUS BLU
PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO
MONTESPORT

A.P PALLAVOLO CERTALDO

risultati della 4° giornata

26/10/2024 15:30
PALESTRA F. ENRIQUES - VIALE
DUCA D'AOSTA 65 -

26/10/2024 15:30
PALESTRA BOCCACCIO - VIALE
GIACOMO MATTEOTTI 51 -

26/10/2024 15:30
PALESTRA S.M. L. BIAGI - VIA S.
ALLENDE 38 - TAVARNELLE VAL

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

PT

R Wk~ N O©

G \% P SV SP Qs

3 3 0 9 1 9,000

3 3 0 9 4 2,250

4 1 3 7 11 0,636

3 1 2 6 8 0,750

3 0 3 2 9 0,222
PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO 2 _ 3 MONTESPORT

11-25 22-25 25-18 25-12 6-15

A.P PALLAVOLO CERTALDO O _ 3 VIRTUS BLU

17-25 18-25 21-25

CHIANTI VOLLEY BLU RIPOSA

PF

248

297

317

284

205

PS

164

254

390

291

252

QP
1,512

1,169

0,813

0,976

0,813
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